GDDE
Multi Loose Tube Cables
Outdoor - Corrugated Steel Tape Armor (CST)
A/I-DF(ZN)2Y(SR)2Y
Full Rodent Protection
Ordering Information
Belden European Part Numbers
Fibre type / count 84 96
62.5/125-OM1 GDDE184 GDDE196
50/125-OM2 BW 600/1200 GDDE284 GDDE296
50/125-OM3 GDDE384 GDDE396
50/125-OM2e GDDE484 GDDE496
50/125-OM2 BW 500/500 GDDE584 GDDE596
50/125-OM4 GDDE684 GDDE696
9/125   ITU G.655 GDDE784 GDDE796
9/125   ITU G.652D – OS2 GDDE884 GDDE896
Std. plywood reel
(non-returnable)
Ø 1250 * 688 mm
93 kg